

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 24343/2025

Prahlad		-----Petitioner
	Versus	
The District Collector		-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sachin Saraswat
-------------------	---	---------------------

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

17/12/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply copy of the writ petition to Mr. SR Paliwal, who shall complete his instructions by the next date.

List in the first week of January, 2026, as prayed.

(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J